Homosassa Concessionaire Utility Expenses

Jan

Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov

Dec

TOTALS

Electrical (Duke)

Gas (Florida Public Utilites)

Telephone & Internet (Spectrum)

2016
$2,957.93

$90.00
$4,928.37

$90.00
$2,472.26
$5,749.04
$3,460.67
$3,290.12
$2,533.13
$3,106.60
$2,487.60

$1,733.06

2017
$2,813.16

$2,185.75
$2,568.52
$2,721.46
$3,323.05
$2,992.83
$3,308.12
$3,273.44
$2,989.10
$2,925.02
$2,231.35

$2,484.27

2018
$3,214.84

$2,553.83
$2,731.94
$2,690.19
$2,724.87
$3,062.23
$3,122.39
$3,252.23
$3,364.35
$3,111.09
$2,964.41

$2,889.92

$32,898.78 $33,816.07 $35,682.29

2019
$2,937.63

$2,747.03
$2,861.77
$2,586.79
$3,380.10
s
s
s

$1,039.88
$2,436.01
$2,346.69
$1,960.23

$14,513.32

2020
$3,691.03

$198.67

$1,812.37
$2,156.01
$1,793.18
$2331.49
$3000.21

$2720.96

2021

$1,713.37

$2,013.80

2016
$339.24

$324.34
$674.01
$
$349.67
$324.34
S
$597.82
$541.29
$
$
$596.56

$3,747.27

2017
$417.04

$352.20

s

$540.43
$386.44
$377.08

s
$2,802.14
$

$587.13
$1,055.07
s

$6,517.53

2018
$1,361.51

$362.77
$352.01
$1,418.69
$122.01
$644.16
$572.66
$571.70
$517.56
$
$520.55
$492.55

$6,936.17

2019 2020
$681.14 $107.31
$960.65 $687.89
$230.51 $132.37

$1,233.42 $235.66

$710.04 $477.94
S $295.68
$ $370.09
S $397.06
S $108.00
$514.20

$995.68

$589.79  $434.35
$3,815.76

2021
$639.95

$465.91
$610.21

$108.00

2016
$445.40

$441.73
$441.13
$441.67
$441.03
$441.29
$439.71
$439.71
$439.83
$439.83
$438.62

$438.43

$5,288.38 $5,475.54 $5,758.14 $2,463.99

2017
$439.63

$437.06

$438.68
$439.22
$440.01
$439.43
$438.71
$439.41
$443.08
$324.31
$714.79

$481.21

2018
$479.21

$480.18
$480.52
$480.05
$479.34
$479.34
$479.34
$479.34
$479.05
$479.05
$482.36

$480.36

2019
$480.36

$480.36
$480.31
$511.48

$511.48

$

wv »n n n Wun

2020

2021



	Table 1

