Homosassa Concessionaire Utility Expenses

	Electrical (Duke)						Gas (Florida Public Utilites)						Telephone & Internet (Spectrum)					
	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Jan	\$ 2,957.93	\$ 2,813.16	\$ 3,214.84	\$ 2,937.63	\$ 3,691.03		\$ 339.24	\$ 417.04	\$ 1,361.51	\$ 681.14	\$ 107.31	\$ 639.95	\$ 445.40	\$ 439.63	\$ 479.21	\$ 480.36		
Feb	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,185.75	\$ 2,553.83	\$ 2,747.03	\$ 198.67		\$ 324.34	\$ 352.20	\$ 362.77	\$ 960.65	\$ 687.89	\$ 465.91	\$ 441.73	\$ 437.06	\$ 480.18	\$ 480.36		
Mar	\$ 4,928.37	\$ 2,568.52	\$ 2,731.94	\$ 2,861.77	\$ 1,812.37	\$ 1,713.37	\$ 674.01	\$	\$ 352.01	\$ 230.51	\$ 132.37	\$ 610.21	\$ 441.13	\$ 438.68	\$ 480.52	\$ 480.31		
Apr	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,721.46	\$ 2,690.19	\$ 2,586.79	\$ 2,156.01	\$ 2,013.80	\$	\$ 540.43	\$ 1,418.69	\$ 1,233.42	\$ 235.66	\$ 108.00	\$ 441.67	\$ 439.22	\$ 480.05	\$ 511.48		
May	\$ 2,472.26	\$ 3,323.05	\$ 2,724.87	\$ 3,380.10	\$ 1,793.18		\$ 349.67	\$ 386.44	\$ 122.01	\$ 710.04	\$ 477.94		\$ 441.03	\$ 440.01	\$ 479.34	\$ 511.48		
Jun	\$ 5,749.04	\$ 2,992.83	\$ 3,062.23	\$	\$ 2331.49		\$ 324.34	\$ 377.08	\$ 644.16	\$	\$ 295.68		\$ 441.29	\$ 439.43	\$ 479.34	\$		
Jul	\$ 3,460.67	\$ 3,308.12	\$ 3,122.39	\$	\$ 3000.21		\$	\$	\$ 572.66	\$	\$ 370.09		\$ 439.71	\$ 438.71	\$ 479.34	\$		
Aug	\$ 3,290.12	\$ 3,273.44	\$ 3,252.23	\$	\$ 2720.96		\$ 597.82	\$ 2,802.14	\$ 571.70	\$	\$397.06		\$ 439.71	\$ 439.41	\$ 479.34	\$		
Sep	\$ 2,533.13	\$ 2,989.10	\$ 3,364.35	\$1,039.88			\$ 541.29	\$	\$ 517.56	\$	\$108.00		\$ 439.83	\$ 443.08	\$ 479.05	\$		
Oct	\$ 3,106.60	\$ 2,925.02	\$ 3,111.09	\$2,436.01			\$	\$ 587.13	\$	\$514.20			\$ 439.83	\$ 324.31	\$ 479.05	\$		
Nov	\$ 2,487.60	\$ 2,231.35	\$ 2,964.41	\$2,346.69			\$	\$ 1,055.07	\$ 520.55	\$995.68			\$ 438.62	\$ 714.79	\$ 482.36	\$		
Dec	\$ 1,733.06	\$ 2,484.27	\$ 2,889.92	\$1,960.23			\$ 596.56	\$	\$ 492.55	\$589.79	\$434.35		\$ 438.43	\$ 481.21	\$ 480.36	\$		
TOTALS	\$ 32,898.78	\$ 33,816.07	\$ 35,682.29	\$ 14,513.32			\$ 3,747.27	\$ 6,517.53	\$ 6,936.17	\$ 3,815.76	i		\$ 5,288.38	\$ 5,475.54	\$ 5,758.14	\$ 2,463.99		